Flow Sensor

FFAF026

Part Number

Display can be switched between flow and medi-
um temperature

Highest precision of its class

Installation in any position

Measurement independent of flow direction
Simple operation via the display

Temperature of the medium: 0 ... 100° C (140° C
for 24 hours without current measurement)

wenglor UniFlow flow sensors measure the flow rate of
agueous and oily media in closed piping systems.
UniFlow flow sensors are very easy to operate thanks
to the integrated display. The highly visible switching
status display enables the rapid localization of affected
sensors for maintenance processes.

Technical Data

UniFlow

Selectable measuring range
Measuring range 1
Adjustable range 1
Measuring range 2
Adjustable range 2

Medium

Measuring error

Switching Hysteresis
Temperature gradient

Response time in case of temperature jump

10...300 cm/s
10...150 cm/s
15...150 cm/s
20...300 cm/s
30...300 cm/s
Water

2%

5%

30K

10s

Temperature of medium

Temperature of the medium, short-term

Ambient temperature
Mechanical Strength
EMC

Shock resistance per DIN IEC 68-2-27
Vibration resistance per DIN IEC 60068-2-6

0...100 °C

140 °C

-20...70 °C

60 bar

DIN EN 60947-5-9
30g/11ms

20 g (10...2000 Hz)

Supply Voltage

Current Consumption (Ub = 24 V)
Switching Outputs

Analog Output

Response Time

Switching Output/Switching Current

Switching Output Voltage Drop
Current Load Voltage Output
Short Circuit Protection
Reverse Polarity Protection
Protection Class

16...32V DC
60 mA

1

0...10 V Flow
1.5s

< 250 mA
<2V

<20 mA
yes

yes
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Setting Method

Housing Material

Material Control Panel

Material in contact with media
Degree of Protection

Connection

Process Connection

Process Connection Length (PCL)
Probe Length (PL)

Menu

PBT; PC; FKM
Polyester

1.4435; 1.4404; FKM
P67 *

M12 x 1; 4-pin

G 1/4"

42 mm

10 mm

MTTFd (EN ISO 13849-1)
Diagnostic Coverage (DC)
Service Life TM (EN 1SO 13849-1)

1194,55 a
0%
20a

Analog output flow
PNP NO/NC switchable

Connection Diagram No.
Control Panel No.

Suitable Connection Technology No.

* Tested by wenglor

Complementary Products

Seal G1/4" ZH5G001
Software




wenglor

the innovative family

Ctrl. Panel

MiZ x 1
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m 01 = Switching Status Indicator
20 = Enter Button
717 22 = UP Button

60 = Display
99 = Right button

All dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch) m
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RXxD Interface Receive Path E+  Receiver-Line DIN IEC 757
RDY Readi = Groundini BN iiii

cL  Clock Rx+/— Ethernet Receive Path oG Oranie
@ I0-Link Bs  Interfaces-Bus A(+)/B(-) GN  Green

IN  Safety Input Mai Mainet activation VT Violet
Signal_Signal Output EDM  Contactor Monitorini WH  White

ENorsiz Encoder 0-pulse 0-0 (TTL) ENsrsaz Encoder B/B (TTL) GNYE Green/Yellow
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Specifications are subject to change without notice




